

GLUTEN FREE HOT DOG ROLLS 8oz

Dot #: 720503
Mfr #: 1100450501
GTIN: 08008698009123

Supplier:

Description: GLUTEN FREE HOT DOG ROLLS 8oz

Product Information

Classification: Bread (Shelf Stable) (10000165)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 8.27 x 9.25 x 12.2 Inch
Weight Gross / Net: 4.06 Pound / 3 Pound
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: 53° to 75°
Pallet Configuration: Ti:20 Hi:7

Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 08008698009123)

Information Not Available



Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00810757010494)

Features: These fluffy yet hearty American classics are not just perfect for your next BBQ, they're baked with ancient grains, fortified with vitamins and minerals and a good source of fiber.

Preparation and Cooking: Ready to Eat - Ready to eat

Storage: Store in cool, dry place

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 08008698009123)

Information Not Available

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00810757010494)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Ready to Eat)		
Serving Size		57 g
Amount Per Serving		
		% Daily Value*
Total Fat	1.5 g	2%
Saturated Fat 0 g		0%
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%
Sodium	300 mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate	32 g	12%
Sugar	3 g	6%
Added Sugar	3 g	6%
Protein	1 g	2%
Potassium	60 mg	2%
Calcium	120 mg	10%
Iron	2.2 mg	10%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.		

Ingredients: Water, Corn starch, Sourdough (Rice flour, Water), Rice flour, Rice starch, Agave syrup, Psyllium seed husk (Vegetable fiber), Millet flour, Modified cellulose, Sunflower oil, Navy bean powder, Yeast, Rice syrup, Salt, Calcium citrate, Corn flour, Soy protein, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine, Riboflavin

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 08008698009123)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Information Not Available

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00810757010494)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)	Suitable For Diet
Contains: Soy	Gluten Free Yes
Free From: Wheat	Non-GMO Yes